
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD
WORKS DEPARTMENT

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS
TDB/ALU/50/23-24

The Assistant Engineer, Aluva on behalf of Travancore devaswom Board invites sealed competitive short  
quotations for the following works from registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board or Kerala 
PWD , authorized manufactures/ agencies.

Sl 
No Quotation No Name of Work PAC

 Rs
EMD

Rs.
Period of 

completion

category of 
contractor

s

1 Q- 103/ALU/23-24

Aluva Mahadevar Devaswom- 
Paravur group- Providing various 
pandals,watchtower and 
barricades in connection with 
Mahasivarathri festivals                             
in 1199 ME

624,910 15,700 before 
06/02/24

D Class 
and Above

2 Q- 104/ALU/23-24

Aluva Mahadevar Devaswom- 
Paravur group-Arrangement for 
supplyingmedicated drinking 
water  supplying cloth banner and 
screening with bamboomat 
outside chuttambalam and 
balikkalpura in connection with  
Mahasivarathri festival in 1199 
ME

159009 4000 14 dayys D Class 
and Above

3 Q- 105/ALU/23-24

Aluva Mahadevar devaswom-
Paravur group-Constructing new 
drain from
 pradhakshinavazhy around 
sreekovil to the end of 
thirumuttom at north side.

693174 17400 30 days D Class 
and Above

Quotation No    Q- 103/ALU/23-24 TO Q-105/ALU/23-24
Last date of receipt of  

Quotation   17/02/2024  till 3:00 PM

Date and time of 
opening of Quotation

    17/02/2024  till 3:30 PM
TERMS AND CONDITONS
1)The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged 
in favour of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Kottayam .  2) If the last date of 
Quotation  falls on a holiday, the Quotation  will be received and opened in the next working day at the 
same time prescribed.  3) All other conditions of invitation of Quotation  in the TDB will be applicable to 
this Quotation also.  4) More information is available from the office of the undersigned or from Office of 
Executive Engineer on all working days during working hours. 



Sd/-
Aluva ASSISTANT ENGINEER

13/02/2024 Travancore Devaswom Board
Aluva

1 Copy submitted to the Executive Engineer, Kottayam for favour of information
2 Copy to the Assistant Devaswom Commissioner, Paravur for information and wide publicity
3 Copy to EDP for publishing the same on department website.


